City of Angleton 15,745,000   0.7235
City of Brazoria 1,355,000   0.7707
City of Clute 13,755,000   0.6756
City of Freeport 3,774,000   0.6756
City of Lake Jackson 31,385,000   0.3875
Oyster Creek Village 195,000   0.4764
City of Richwood 2,630,000   0.7357
Angleton ISD 129,114,519   1.4552
Brazosport ISD 128,219,050   1.2553
Columbia-Brazoria ISD 39,264,985   1.2847
Angleton Danbury Hospital District 10,150,000   0.3627
Brazosport College District 61,535,000   0.2809
Velasco Drainage District 5,945,000   0.0980
Port Freeport 5,315,000   0.0450

Source:  Municipal Advisory Council of Texas

(1)  Issuers listed represent each of the overlapping issuers of the 7 member cities of the Authority

C40 - Overlapping Tax Rates(1)

PART C45a

Brazosport Water Authority

ProForma Cash Flow

Existing Debt Service and Projected 2015 Issuance

Fiscal

Year Existing Open The Bonds Open Total

Ended Operating Operating Net Revenue Debt Market TWDB Market Debt

30-Sep Revenues Expenses Available Service S2015A S2015B S2015C Service Coverage

2015 7,904,988$   4,910,375$   2,994,613$   2,486,925$   2,486,925$   1.20

2016 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   2,503,770   514,350   110,223   559,600   3,687,943   1.35

2017 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   2,500,420   1,028,700   110,223   1,119,200   4,758,543   1.05

2018 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   2,500,720   1,028,700   110,223   1,119,200   4,758,843   1.05

2019 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   919,670   1,553,700   400,223   1,689,200   4,562,793   1.09

2020 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   922,954   1,552,700   397,381   1,691,400   4,564,435   1.09

2021 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   923,922   1,555,900   399,133   1,692,600   4,571,555   1.09

2022 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   922,760   1,553,100   400,387   1,692,800   4,569,046   1.09

2023 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   919,657   1,554,500   401,217   1,692,000   4,567,373   1.09

2024 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   919,808   1,553,750   396,581   1,693,500   4,563,638   1.09

2025 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   923,782   1,556,500   396,640   1,693,250   4,570,171   1.09

2026 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   921,622   1,552,500   401,401   1,691,250   4,566,772   1.09

2027 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   923,455   1,557,000   400,385   1,692,500   4,573,339   1.09

2028 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   924,325   1,554,500   398,755   1,691,750   4,569,329   1.09

2029 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   924,205   1,555,250   396,594   1,689,000   4,565,048   1.09

2030 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   923,149   1,554,000   399,023   1,689,250   4,565,422   1.09

2031 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   921,217   1,555,750   400,915   1,692,250   4,570,132   1.09

2032 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   923,472   1,555,250   397,324   1,692,750   4,568,796   1.09

2033 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   919,788   1,552,500   398,504   1,690,750   4,561,542   1.09

2034 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   920,340   1,552,500   399,328   1,691,250   4,563,418   1.09

2035 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   1,555,000   399,828   1,689,000   3,643,828   1.37

2036 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   1,554,750   1,689,000   3,243,750   1.54

2037 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   1,556,750   1,691,000   3,247,750   1.54

2038 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   1,555,750   1,689,750   3,245,500   1.54

2039 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   1,556,750   1,690,250   3,247,000   1.54

2040 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   1,554,500   1,692,250   3,246,750   1.54

2041 9,900,000   4,910,375   4,989,625   1,554,000   1,690,500   3,244,500   1.54

24,745,957$  88,765,063$

1)  2015 Operating Revenues are budgeted amounts from the current year budget.

2)  2015 Operating Expenditures are budgeted amounts from the current year budget.

3)  Operating Revenues and Expenditures are increased based on planned rate increase to accommodate debt service.

4)  Interest rates are estimated based on market conditions from June 1, 2015.

5)  Open market issues show debt service net of capitalized interest in 2016.

5)  Coverage of 1.05 times coverage is required per the bond order.

New Debt to Be Issued

Operating Revenues 2015 (1)
2014 2013 2012 2011 2010